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Policy Council Standing Committees

2016-17

IUB Faculty & Budgetary
Affairs Committee

C. Buzzelli 16-17
P. Kubow 16-17
D. Danns 16-17
B. Dennis 16-18
R. Gonyea 16-18
S. Whiston 16-18

T. Nelson Laird 16-19

IUPUI Faculty & Budgetary
Affairs Committee

C. Willey 16-17
F. Robison 16-17
D. Keller 16-18
B. Maxcy 16-18
T. Jackson 16-19

P. Magee 16-19

Promotions, Tenure & Contracts

Committee

G. Pike

G. Buck

B. Levinson
J. Scheurich
E. Galindo
B. Chung

E. Alant

K. Glazewski
S. Eckes

16-17
16-17
16-17
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-19
16-19
16-19

Research, Development & External
Partnerships Committee

A. Hackenberg
B. Maxcy

J. Anderson

C. Hmelo-Silver
T. Sosa

C. Walcott

C. Lochmiller

16-17
16-17
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-19




Undergraduate Committee ?



Committee on Faculty
Development

S. Martinez  16-17
G. Yoder 16-17
S. Daley 16-17
J. Decker 16-18
S.Duncan  16-18
L. Gilman 16-18
L. Patton Davis16-19

Committee on Learning and
Teaching with Technology

A. Hackenberg 16-17
G. Ozogul 16-17
B. Erwin 16-17
D. Hickey 16-17
C. Bonk 16-18
J. Danish 16-18
D. DeSawal 16.19

J. Ray Staff

Education Council

M. Park Rogers

C. Raimondi

E. Galindo

T. Suong Thi Nguyen
S. Sierre

N. Flowers

P. Carspecken

16-17
16-17
16-18
16-18
16-17
16-19
16-19

Graduate Studies, Recruitment,

Admissions
& Financial Aid

C Christenson

S. Museus

S. Bellini

J. Hitchcock

B. Maxcy

M. Manifold

C. Santamaria Graff
J. Lester

F. DiSilvestro

16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-18
16-18
16-19
16-19
16-19



IUPUI Committee on Teacher
Education

N. Flowers 16-17
J. Mutegi 16-17
M. Medina 16-18
J. Seybold 16-18
B. Plankis 16-19
E. Tillema 16-19

K. King Thorius 16-19

IUB Grievance Hearing
Committee

P. Carspecken 16-17
H. Schertz 16-18
S. Power Carter 16-18
E. Vaughan 16-18
B. Dennis while Ellen is on sab
J. Danish 16-19
Y. Cho 16-19

IUB Committee on Teacher Ed.

D. Estell 16-18
R. Kunzman 16-18
T. Ochoa while Rob is on sabbatical
W. Marencik 16-17
A. Leftwich 16-19
C. Gray 16-19

IUPUI Grievance Hearing Committee

M. Medina  16-17
L. Gill 16-17
S. Blackmon 16-18
C. Willey 16-18
G. Yoder 16-18
C. Morton 16-19
C. Thompson 16.19

Long Range Planning Committee

S. Coronel-Molina  16-17

J. Wong 16-17
V. Borden 16-17
Y. Cho 16-18
G. Pike 16-18

S. Power Carter 16-18
P. Rogan 16-19



Undergraduate Scholarship Committee on Diversity

L. Stachowski 16-17 E. Vaughan 16-17
C. Medina 16-18 J. Cummings while Ellen is on Sab
J. Decker 16-18 J. Lester 16-17
K. Engebretson 16-19 G. Butera 16-17
E. Jacobson 16-19 J. Cummings while Gretchen is on sab
S. Blackmon 16-18
T. Hall 16-18
K. King Thorius 16-18
L. Stachowski 16-19
D, Flinders 16-19

International Programs Committee

B. Plankis 16-17
E. Alant 16-17
K. Baird 16-18
G. Gonzalez 16-18
M. Nyikos 16-18
R. Stockton 16-18

A. Maltese while Rex is on sabbatical
D. Svetina 16-19



	Policy Council Standing Committees 2016-17
	IUB Faculty & Budgetary Affairs Committee
	IUPUI Faculty & Budgetary Affairs Committee
	Promotions, Tenure & Contracts Committee
	Committee on Faculty Development
	S. Martinez  16-17
	G. Yoder 16-17
	S. Daley 16-17
	J. Decker 16-18
	S. Duncan  16-18
	L. Gilman 16-18
	L. Patton Davis16-19
	Committee on Learning and Teaching with Technology
	J. Ray   Staff
	Education Council
	M. Park Rogers           16-17
	C. Raimondi   16-17
	E. Galindo   16-18
	T. Suong Thi Nguyen 16-18
	S. Sierre   16-17
	N. Flowers   16-19
	P. Carspecken  16-19
	Graduate Studies, Recruitment, Admissions
	IUPUI Committee on Teacher Education
	IUB Grievance Hearing Committee
	J. Danish   16-19
	Y. Cho   16-19
	IUB Committee on Teacher Ed.


